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ARTICLES
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AMERICAN CHICLE COMPANY'S FACTORY, LONG ISLAND

CITY, N. Y. : BALLINGER & PERROT, ARCHITECTS 553-556

AMERICAN COUNTRY HOUSE (THE) By Wm. Lawrence Bottomley .258-368

BUILDING A NATION : SOCIAL ASPECTS OF ENGLAND'S
HOUSING PROGRAM By Lawrence Veiller 407-416

CORTILE OF THE PALAZZO PERETTI, ROME, WITH DRAW-
INGS BY R. M. KENNEDY By Harold Donaldson Eberlein,

DISPLAY ROOM OF THE ELLER MOTOR COMPANY, CLEVE- 107-120

LAND, OHIO : PHILIP LINDSLEY SMALL, ARCHITECT , 535-541

EARLY ARCHITECTURE OF PENNSYLVANIA (THE). PART I. By A. Lawrence Kocher 513-530

ENGLISH ARCHITECTURAL DECORATION. PART XV2
. THE

ADAM PERIOD By Albert E. Bullock 39-51

ENGLISH ARCHITECTURAL DECORATION. PART XVs
. THE

ADAM PERIOD By Albert E. Bullock 224-235

GARDEN APARTMENTS IN CITIES. PART I By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. ... 52-74

GARDEN APARTMENTS IN CITIES. PART II By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. .. .121-135

HILLSIDE HOUSE, THE PROPERTY OF GEORGE HOWE, ESQ.,
CHESTNUT HILL, PHILADELPHIA, PA. : MELLOR, MEIGS
& HOWE, ARCHITECTS By Paul P. Cret 82-106

HOUSING SITUATION (THE) AND THE WAY OUT By Lawrence Veiller 531-534

Is IT ADVISABLE TO REMODEL SLUM TENEMENTS? By Andrew J. Thomas 417-424

By Robert D. Kohn 425-426

L'OMBRILLINO, NEAR FLORENCE, ITALY By Harold Donaldson Eberlein,
441-451

MILLER STYLE INN, QUINCY, MASS. : FRANK B. WRIGHT,

ARCHITECT; H. J. KELLAWAY, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT. By Sylvester Baxter 14-30

MUSEUMS, A BIBLIOGRAPHY OF By Charles Over Cornelius. .452-455

NEW YORK ZONING RESOLUTION AND ITS INFLUENCE
UPON DESIGN By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. ... 192-217

OHIO STADIUM, AT OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY By Howard Dwight Smith. . .385-406

PIDGEON HILL, RESIDENCE OF MEREDITH HARE, ESQ.,

HUNTINGTON, L. I. : CHARLES A. PLATT, ARCHITECT. . By Herbert Croly 178-191

PRINCIPLES (SOME) OF SMALL HOUSE DESIGN. PART IX.
INTERIORS (CONCLUDED) By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. ... 242-256

PROPOSED VICTORY BRIDGE OVER THE HUDSON BETWEEN
NEW YORK CITY AND WEEHAWKEN : ALFRED C.

BOSSOM, ARCHITECT By Robert Imlay 218-223

RECEXT Civic ARCHITECTURE IN PORTO Rico: ADRIAN F.

FINLAYSON, ARCHITECT By Sylvester Baxter 136-158

RECENT DEVELOPMENTS IN HOUSING FINANCE. PART I.. By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. .. .427-432

RECENT DEVELOPMENTS IN HOUSING FINANCE. PART II. .By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. . . .542-549

RESIDENCE OF MRS. B. F. PEPPER. CHESTNUT HILL, PA. :

WILLING & SIMS, ARCHITECTS By Wm. Lawrence Bottomley . 370-384

RIVERDALE COUNTRY CLUB, NEW YORK CITY : DWIGHT
JAMES BAUM, ARCHITECT By Michael A. Mikkelsen 433-440

SCULPTOR'S EXPERIMENT (A) IN THE DECORATION OF
CONCRETE SURFACES , By Antoinette Perrett 31-38
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TURTLE BAY GARDENS, NEW YORK CITY: EDWARD C.

DEAN AND WILLIAM LAWRENCE BOTTOMLEY, ASSO-
CIATE ARCHITECTS By Arthur Willis Colton 467-493

VILLA GALILEO (!L GIOJELLO), AT PIAN DE' GIULLARI,
NEAR FLORENCE, ITALY By Harold Donaldson Eberlein, 3

VILLA PAZZI (LA VACCHIA), PIAN DE' GIULLARI, NEAR
FLORENCE, ITALY By Harold Donaldson Eberlein,

WINNING DESIGNS IN THE COMPETITION FOR THE FELLOW- 495-511
SHIP IN ARCHITECTURE OF THE AMERICAN ACADEMY
IN ROME 236-241

THE ARCHITECT'S LIBRARY.

BIBLIOGRAPHY OF MUSEUMS (A) By Charles Over Cornelius. .452-455

COUSINS (FRANK) AND PHIL. M. RILEY: THE COLONIAL
ARCHITECTURE OF SALEM By Charles Over Cornelius . . 168

EBERLEIN (HAROLD DONALDSON), ABBOTT MCCLURE AND
EDWARD STRATTON HOLLOWAY : THE PRACTICAL BOOK
OF INTERIOR DECORATION By Charles Over Cornelius . . 455

LOWELL (GUY) : MORE SMALL ITALIAN VILLAS By Charles Over Cornelius. . 168

WARREN (HERBERT LANGFORD) : THE FOUNDATIONS OF
CLASSIC ARCHITECTURE By John Taylor Boyd, Jr. ... 166-168

WORKS (THE) OF AN ENGLISH CRITIC (LAWRENCE
WEAVER) By Charles Over Cornelius. .551-552

NOTES AND COMMENTS.
July:

The Proposed Nebraska State Capitol. By Robert Imlay. 75-78

Memorial Tablets. By John Taylor Boyd, Jr 78-80

Thrusts over Voids. By H. Van Buren Magonigle 80

August:
From an Address by Willis Polk Before the California School of Fine Arts 169

Old Hardware from Philadelphia and Annapolis. By Verna Cook Salomonsky. . .169-173

The Architect's Signature on His Work. By Leon V. Solon 173-176

November:
A Jury of Artists Appraises the Architecture of Los Angeles. By John Taylor

Boyd, Jr 461-462

The Passing of a Unique Office Building. By I. T. Frary 462-464

December:

A Unique Moving Picture Theatre. By A. L. Black 557-560

COVER DESIGNS.
July:

A Sketch in the Italian Majolica Style for American Faience By Leon V. Solon

August:
A Design for a Faience Panel in the Persian Style By Leon V. Solon

September:
A Design for Faience Garden Decoration By Leon V. Solon

October:

A Water Color Drawing By Jack Manley Rose

November:
The Ohio Stadium By Howard Dwight Smith

December:

A Terminal Motive in Turtle Bay Gardens By Edward C. Dean
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APARTMENT HOUSES :

Garden Apartments, New York City Henry Atterbury Smith and

Garden Apartments, New York City Clarence S. Stein 69, 71-73

Garden Apartments, New York City George H. Wells 130-133

Garden Apartments, New York City Andrew J. Thomas,
52-62, 63, 123, 125- 129

Winning Design for Nebraska State Capitol Bertram Grosvenor Goodhue. . 76-78

CITY HALLS:
City Hall of Salinas, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 150-151

Riverdale Country Club, New York City Dwight James Baum 432-440

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS:

Display Room of the Eller Motor Co., Cleveland,

Ohio Philip Lindsley Small 535-541

DOMESTIC ARCHITECTURE:
Binnse, Henry B., Short Hills, N. J Baillie Scott 345-352

Blaney Estate, Charles D., Saratoga, Cal Willis Polk & Company 286-289

Clarke, William H., "Villa Virginia," Stockbridge,
Mass Hiss & Weekes 308-312

Coffin, T. R., San Marino, Cal Reginald D. Johnson 332-334

Curran, Guernsey, Esq., Oyster Bay, L. I Guy Lowell 324-331

Ehrman, Mrs. Alexis L., Atherton, Cal Willis Polk & Company 459, 460

Flory, Walter, Cleveland, Ohio Howell & Thomas 290-294

Ford, Todd, Jr., Pasadena, Cal Reginald D. Johnson 340-344

Goodhue, Bertram Grosvenor, Montecito, Cal Bertram Grosvenor Goodhue. .313-316

Goodwin, Philip L., Woodbury, L. I Goodwin, Bullard & Woolsey. 274-285

Hare, Meredith, Huntington, L. I Charles A. Platt 178-191

Howe, George, Chestnut Hill, Philadelphia, Pa Mellor, Meigs & Howe 82-105

Lindley, Willard P., Santa Barbara, Cal George Washington Smith. . . .361-365

Morris, Caspar W., Haverford, Pa Mellor, Meigs & Howe 295-306

Orr, William Meade, Alhambra, Cal Hunt & Burns 335-339

Pepper, Mrs. B. F., Chestnut Hill, Philadelphia Pa. . Willing & Sims 370-383

Sears, Philip, Brookline, Mass Bigelow & Wadsworth 317-323

Smith, George Washington, Santa Barbara, Cal George Washington Smith,
258, 263-271

Stout, Andrew V., Red Bank, N. J John Russell Pope 353-360

Turtle Bay Gardens, New York City Edward C. Dean and William
Lawrence Bottomley 466-493

HOSPITALS ;

Municipal Hospital in Fajardo, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 154

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS :

American Chicle Co.'s Factory, Long Island City. . . Ballinger & Perrot 553-556

INNS:
Miller Stile Inn, Quincy, Mass Frank B. Wright 14-30

LIBRARIES :

Library and Office Building of School Department,
Mayaguez, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 144

MARKETS :

Municipal Market, Rio Piedras, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 152-153

OFFICE BUILDINGS :

Addition to New York Stock Exchange Trowbridge & Livingston 192

Cunard Building, New York City Benjamin Wistar Morris 214-216
Fisk Building, New York City Carrere & Hastings and R. H.

Shreve 199-201

Liggett-Winchester-Ley Corporation Building, New
York City Carrere & Hastings and R. H.

Shreve 195-197
Madison Avenue Offices, New York City Starrett & Van Vleck 211-213
National Association Building, New York City Starrett & Van Vleck 207-209
Park-Madison Building, New York City Warren & Wetmore 203-205



SCHOOLS : PAGE.

High School, Arecibo, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 147

High School, Mayaguez, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 146

Rafael Cordero Graded School, Barrio Santurce,
San Juan, Porto Rico . Adrian C. Finlayson 146

Rafael M. De Labra Graded School, Barrio San-

turce, San Juan, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 142-143

Roman Baldorioty de Castro Graded and Technical

School, San Juan, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 139-141

Rural School, Barrio Santana, Arecibo, Porto Rico. . Adrian C. Finlayson 148

Rural School, Barrio Poleol, Salinas Adrian C. Finlayson 136

Rural School in Luquillo, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 149

Twelve-Room School, Cayey, Porto Rico Adrian C. Finlayson 156, 157

STADIA :

Ohio Stadium, Ohio State University Joseph N. Bradford and
Howard Dwight Smith 384-406

TENEMENT HOUSES:

Plan for Rebuilding Block of New York Slum
Tenements, Reserving 50% of the Site for

Recreation Ground Andrew J. Thomas 421

THEATRES :

Little Theatre, Santa Barbara, Cal Willis Polk & Co 456-458

Motion Picture Theatre, Scotia, Cal Alfred H. Jacobs 558-560

VILLAS AND PALACES, ITALIAN :

Cortile of the Palazzo Peretti, Rome 107-120

L'Ombrellino, at Pian de' Giullari, near Florence 441

Villa Galileo, at Pian de' Giullari, near Florence 2-13

Villa Pazzi, at Pian de' Giullari, near Florence 499-511

WORKMEN'S COTTAGES, ENGLISH :

London County Council Cottages at Hammersmith 407-416
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Ballinger & Perrot New York City 553-556

Baum, Dwight James New York City 432-440

Bigelow & Wadsworth Boston, Mass 317-323

Bossom, Alfred C New York City 218-222

Bottomley, William Lawrence New York City 466-493

Bradford, Joseph N Columbus, Ohio 384-404

Carrere & Hastings New York City 195-201

Dean, Edward C. New York City 466-493

Finlayson, Adrian C Porto Rico 136-158

Goodhue, Bertram Grosvenor New York City 313-316

Goodwin,, Bullard & Woolsey New York City 274-285

Hiss & Weekes New York City 308-312

Hopkins, Alfred New York City 250-251

Howell & Thomas Cleveland, Ohio 290-294

Hunt & Burns Los Angeles, Cal 335-339

Jacobs, Alfred H San Francisco, Cal 558-560

Johnson, Reginald D Pasadena, Cal 332-334, 340-344

Litchneld (Electus D.) & Rogers. . . .New York City 242-256

Lowell, Guy Boston, Mass ..324-331
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Mellor, Meigs & Howe Philadelphia, Pa 82-105, 295-306

Miller, William P New York City 66, 67

Morris, Benjamin Wistar New York City 214-216

Murphy & Dana New York City 58, 59, 244-249

Peabody, Wilson & Brown New York City 252-254

Pickering, A. D New York City 211-213

Platt, Charles A New York City 178-191

Polk (Willis) & Co San Francisco, Cal 286-289, 456-460

Pope, John Russell New York City 352-360

Scott, Baillie England 345-351

Shreve, R. H New York City 195-201

Small, Philip Lindsley Cleveland, Ohio 535-541

Smith, George Washington Santa Barbara, Cal 258, 261-272, 361-365

Smith, Henry Atterbury New York City 66, 67

Smith, Howard Dwight Columbus, Ohio 384-404

Starrett & Van Vleck New York City 207-213

Stein, Clarente S New York City 69, 71-73

Thomas, Andrew J New York City 52, 63, 64, 74, 123. 125-129, 421

Trowbridge & Livingston New York City 192

Warren & Wetmore New York City 203-205

Wells, George H New York City 130-133

Willing & Sims Philadelphia, Pa 370-383

Wright, Frank B 14-30
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Alcoves 46

Alee 449

Anterooms 312

Arcades 540, 591

Arches 466, 473

Balconies 484

Bedrooms 249, 270

Breakfast Porches 259

Bridges 158, 48-223

Ceilings 228, 229

Chimneypieces 95, 230

Courts and Courtyards 340, 445, 447

Dens 322

Dining Rooms 96, 189, 250, 256, 258, 312, 323, 331, 358, 380

Doors and Doorways, Exterior 50, 90, 127, 263, 292, 300, 318, 332, 357, 373, 499, 525

Doors and Doorways, Interior 49, 500

Drawing Rooms 266, 267, 364, 448

Fireplaces : 94, 258, 330, 352, 359,365, 439

Forecourts 86, 296, 311, 329

Fountains 35;-278, 338, 370, 469, 470, 471, 472, 474, 486

Gables 348

Gardens and Lawns ... .98, 110, 272, 328, 337, 339, 379, 477, 478, 509

Gates, Entrance 8, 261, 287

Grilles 302

Halls, Entrance 29, 91, 282, 293, 305, 320, 379

Halls, Living Room 47

L amps, Wrought Iron 538
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Living Rooms 30, 93, 188, 242, 244, 253, 283, 299, 382, 501

Loggias 288, 343, 362, 473, 475, 488

Mantels 41-43, 227, 252, 525

Memorial Tablets 79

Models 65

Music Rooms 502, 505

Overmantels 44, 285

Panels and Paneling 232

Patio 335

Pergolas 469
Show Rooms, Automobile 537

Stairways 538, 539

Studios 269

Studys 97, 284, 295, 322

Towers 555

Vestibules, Entrance 536
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Adams, Charles C 335-339

Kellaway, H. J Boston, Mass 14-30

Mariano, John Di New York City 159-166
*

Rumsey, Charles Cary New York City 31-38


